9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, August 16™, 2021

9:30 AM
EMS/Travis Clary RE: Monthly Report
HWY/Daniel Dipert RE: Monthly Report
15" Choice/Carrie Block RE: Liability Quotes
SCEDF/Director Dan RE: Request for Full Time Position
Auditor RE: Claims, Payroll, Minutes

Also to be discussed:

ARPA Ordinance
Update to County Handbook

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Rachel Oesterreich
Starke County Auditor
Secretary to the Starke County Council
and the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted August 12, 2021, 1:00PM



