STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Monday, August 16th, 2021 9:30 AM

9:30 AM	EMS/Travis Clary	RE: Monthly Report
9:40 AM	HWY/Daniel Dipert	RE: Monthly Report
9:50 AM	1 st Choice/Carrie Block	RE: Liability Quotes
10:00 AM	SCEDF/Director Dan	RE: Request for Full Time Position
10:10 AM	Auditor	RE: Claims, Payroll, Minutes

Also to be discussed:

ARPA Ordinance
Update to County Handbook

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD PUBLIC COMMENT

Rachel Oesterreich Starke County Auditor Secretary to the Starke County Council and the Starke County Board of Commissioners Posted August 12, 2021, 1:00PM